]

PR 3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
F /AR Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025
T
‘:‘:“‘“.,":I Women's All-Around Final
W% SAT 22 NOV 2025
Results
. JREE &
Rank Bib Name NOC e | L/UU ( Q Total
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1 567 MINAMINO Yume JPN D|[460013.566 (4)] 5.800 13.366 (3)| 5.400 13.700 (1)[ 5.000 13.000 (3)| 53.632
E| 8.966 7.566 8.300 8.000
2 542 COLAS Elena FRA D|5.000 14.066 (1)| 6.000 12.666 (10)| 5.500 13.200 (5)| 5.500 13.366 (1)| 53.298
E| 9.066 6.666 7.700 7.866
3 569 NISHIYAMA Misa JPN D]|5.00013.800 (3)|5.70013.133 (7)| 5.100 13.100 (7)[ 5.300 13.033 (2)| 53.066
E| 8.800 7.433 8.000 7.733
4 624 CRAIN Lavienna USA D|4.20013.133 (11)| 5400 13.333  (4)[ 5.700 13.400 (2)| 4.800 12.533 (9)| 52.399
E|8.933 7.933 7.700 7.733
5 626 MOREAU Caroline USA D|[4.20013.500 (5)| 5.300 13.200 (5)| 5.200 12.066 (15)[ 5.000 12.833 (5) 51.599
E|9.300 7.900 6.866 7.833
6 501 KAIUMOVA Milana AIN D|4.20013.333 (7)| 5.80012.133 (15)| 5.300 13.166 ~ (6)| 5.000 12.700 (7)| 51.332
E|9.133 6.333 7.866 7.700
7 544 PRAT Maiana FRA D|4.20012.800 (13)|4.30012.366 (13)[ 5.400 13.300 (3)| 5.600 12.766 (6)| 51.232
E| 8.600 8.066 7.900 7.166
8 523 JIANG Shuting CHN D|4.40013.200 (9)| 5.800 13.966 (1)| 4.800 12.033 (17)[ 4.400 11.966 (13) 51.165
E| 8.800 8.166 7.233 7.666 -0.1
9 502 SHTYKHETSKAYA Sofia AIN D|4.20013.166 (10)| 5.500 13.000 (9)| 5.200 11.733 (20)| 5.200 13.000 (3)| 50.899
E| 8.966 7.500 6.533 7.800
10 610 PILIAROVA Lucia SVK D]|4.20012.766 (14) 5.500 13.700 (2)] 5.100 12.700  (9)[ 4.400 11.600 (20)| 50.766
E| 8.566 8.200 7.600 7.200
11 561 CALACIURA Eleonora ITA D|420013.233 (8)[5.10011.800 (19)|5.200 13.066 (8)[ 4.900 12.633 (8)| 50.732
E|9.033 6.700 7.866 7.733
12 545 FINC Helena GBR D|4.20012.733 (15)| 5.600 13.200 (5)| 4.500 12.566 (10)[ 4.700 12.066 (11)| 50.565
E| 8533 7.600 8.066 7.666 -0.3
13 598 BLANARU Alexia ROU D] 5.00013.366 (6)| 4.200 11.833 (18)[ 5.300 13.266 (4)| 4.900 11.833 (14)| 50.298
E| 8.366 7.633 7.966 6.933
14 621 LEV Anastasiia UKR D|4.20012.366 (18)] 5.200 13.133 (7)| 4.800 12.066 (15)[ 4.800 11.800 (16)| 49.365
E|8266 -0.1 7.933 7.266 7.000
15 547 SEED Simone GBR D|4.20012.966 (12)| 4.300 12.566 (11)| 4.400 12.000 (18)[ 4.00011.633 (19)| 49.165
E|8.766 8.266 7.600 7.633
16 563 PROIETTI Mia ITA D|[500013833 (2)]4.90012.166 (14)[ 5.000 11.733 (20)| 5.000 11.400 (22)| 49.132
E|8.833 7.266 6.733 6.400
17 584 BON Riva NED D|3.600 12.166 (20)| 4.100 11.533 (21)| 4.500 12.400 (13)| 4.400 12.300 (10)| 48.399
E| 8.566 7.433 7.900 7.900
18 511 de WILDE Mie BEL D|3.80012.333 (19)| 4.600 12.500 (12)| 4.400 11.466 (22)[ 4.400 11.800 (16)| 48.099
E|8633 -01 7.900 7.066 7.500 -0.1
19 548 JVANIA Maria GEO D|3.60012.466 (17)[ 4.600 11.366 (22)| 4.900 12.366 (14)( 4.300 11.833 (14)| 48.031
E| 8.866 6.766 7.566 -0.1 7.533
20 512 VIEUXTEMPS Liese BEL D|3.60012.100 (21)] 4.200 11.033 (23)| 4.700 12.433 (12)[ 4.200 11.533 (21) 47.099
E| 8.500 6.833 7.733 7633 -03
21 601 TUDOR Aniela ROU D| 4.80012.100 (21)] 3.400 10.466 (24)| 4.900 12.533 (11)[ 4.60011.733 (18)| 46.832
E|7600 -03 7.066 7.633 7.233 -0
22 522 HUANG Ziyi CHN D] 3200 11.800 (23)| 4.700 12.066 (16)[ 5.800 11.900 (19)[ 4.900 10.866 (24) 46.632
E| 8.600 7.366 6.100 6.066 -0.1
23 540 VALEROS Victoria ESP D{ 4.200 12.600 (16)| 4.300 11.600 (20)| 4.000 10.000 (24)| 4.700 12.000 (12)| 46.200
E| 8.400 7.300 6.000 7.300
24 619 HRUDETSKA Kristina UKR D] 3.20011.766 (24)[ 5.200 12.066 (16)[ 4.800 11.133 (23)| 4.600 10.933 (23)| 45.898
E| 8.566 6.866 6.333 6.333
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Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

Legend:
Rk Apparatus Rank

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
E Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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